
dzekad isa'ku/kkjh dk uke firk @ ifr dk uke xzke @ eksgYyk iapk;r @ okMZ dk uke bpl dzekad izkIrkad ys[kk uEcj sc/st gen
1 Shashank suman Sunil kumar sinha Mangal bazar 9 108/11
2 Mirtunjai kumar sinha Ravindar kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 125/11
3 Ruli devi Pawan kumar Basudev pur 9 9/010
4 Kumari Archana Ajay kumar Basant bihar colony 9 220/10
5 Premniti baith Jhudilal gpta Mangal bazar 9 231/10
6 Priya pritam sinha Tekanarayan mandal Basant bihar colony 9 229/10
7 Jaiparkash narayan sinhaBaleshwar parsad Basudev pur 9 224/10
8 Suman kumar Prushottam jha Basudev pur 9 214/10
9 Bima kumari Ramchandar parsad singh Basudev pur 9 212/10

10 Mina devi Dinesh sharma Mangal bazar 9 11/010
11 Gagan kumar mishra Kameshwar narayan singh Basudev pur 9 218/10
12 Aashis kumar Jagat narayan thakoor Mangal bazar 9 223/10
13 Mukesh kumar sharmaRakesh sharma Mangal bazar 9 55/10
14 Sarojni devi Gauri singh Basudev pur 9 56/10
15 Rajesh kumar sharmaSidheshwar sharma Mangal bazar 9 222/410
16 Sanjha devi Anuplal mishra Basudev pur 9 54/10
17 Sima kumari Suchit kumnar Basudev pur 9 215/10
18 Manoj kumar sharma Shivnandan sharma Mangal bazar 9 227/10
19 Aasha devi late Mano thakoor Basudev pur 9 1056/10
20 Nirmala devi Krtik thakoor Basudev pur 9 1070/007
21 Aasharfi mandal Jhingo mandal Basudev pur 9 2023/007
22 Param sharma Chedi sharma Basant bihar colony 9 2030/007
23 Sushila devi Surdev singh Basudev pur 9 01/0007
24 Lila bati devi Roshan mandal Basudev pur 9 2035/007
25 Shakuntala devi Satnarayan thakoor Mangal bazar 9 2048/07
26 Godavri devi Mahadev mandal Mangal bazar 9 631/08
27 Jagdisgh mandal late Shivnanadan mandal Mangal bazar 9 2049/07
28 Bidhyabati devi Chandar parsad Mangal bazar 9 2545/003
29 Nemdhari sharma Rameshwar yadav sharma Mangal bazar 9 688/07
30 Ramesh sharma Shivnandan sharma Mangal bazar 9 212/12
31 Sushila devi late Nnand lal mandal Mangal bazar 9 446//06

;kstuk dk uke  bfUnjk xkaW/kh jk"Vªh; o`)koLFkk isa'ku



32 Kula Nand kishore mandal Mangal bazar 9 412/89
33 Chotan rajak Mahaveer rajak Mangal bazar 9 2/010
34 Bijay sharma Banarsi sharma Mangal bazar 9 10/010
35 Sugo devi Jageshwar ram Mangal bazar 9 11/010
36 Radha devi late Lurtan mandal Mangal bazar 9 8/010
37 Fuleshwari devi Sharan sharma Mangal bazar 9 1042/008
38 Chand devi Banarsi mistri Mangal bazar 9 2036/7
39 Shanti devi Banarsi mistri Mangal bazar 9 2038/07
40 Banarsi mistri Hazari sah Mangal bazar 9 2040/07
41 Bodhan tanti Lala tanti Mangal bazar 9 2051/07
42 Krishn parsad sah Lakho sah Mangal bazar 9 03/010
43 Sahdev mandal Beni mandal Mangal bazar 9 1044/08
44 Parmeshwar sah Sidhoshwar sah Basant bihar colony 9 96/06
45 Sulochna devi Ruyanand rajak Basudev pur 9 2033/07
46 Bhaso devi Sukdev sah Basudev pur 9 100/06
47 Nilam devi Bbiju jha Basudev pur 9 1060/07
48 Rajendar thakoor Jagdish thakoor Mangal bazar 9 1536/07
49 Harilal parsad Vindeshwar parsad Basudev pur 9 106/06
50 Shanti devi Shanti malakar Basudev pur 9 2029/07
51 Muneshwari devi Narayan mandal Basudev pur 9 1058/07
52 Premlata devi late Krishna mohan parsad Basudev pur 9 1075/007
53 Shanti devi Eshwari singh Basudev pur 9 165/89
54 Jagmati devi Brahmdev nmandal Basudev pur 9 2044/07
55 3Shila devi Shital parsad Mangal bazar 9 2020/07
56 Kalawati devi Chunchun singfh Basudev pur 9 104/06
57 Sita devi Harendar kumar partibastak Basudev pur 9 2547/08
58 Shayam brind sah Harisah Basudev pur 9 2047
59 Umakant singh Masudan singh Basudev pur 9 2014/07
60 Pardip singh Uttam singh Basudev pur 9 2015/07
61 Chandar mani devi Pardip kumar singh Basudev pur 9 103/06
62 Suma devi Shibnandan mishra Basudev pur 9 2543/98
63 Manju thakoor Lakhan thakoor Basudev pur 9 2012/07
64 Parmanand thakoor Bhagban thakoor Basudev pur 9 6/010
65 Kali devi Sharda parsad sinha Basudev pur 9 1046/08
66 Yogendar mandal Banarsi mandal Basudev pur 9 690/07
67 Samta devi Nabichan rajak Basudev pur 9 2025/07



68 Kheriya devi Triveni yadav Basudev pur 9 2546/08
69 Savitri devi Fodo mandal Basudev pur 9 2504/08
70 Savitri devi Dhuto mandal Basudev pur 9 2031/07
71 Laxmi mandal Rameshwar mandal Basudev pur 9 193/10
72 Munilal yadav Chaudhri sah Basudev pur 9 72/10
73 Kusma devi Rajendar thakoor 3 no gumti 9 2542/08
74 Jyoti rupam thakoor Shambhu nath thakoor Mangal bazar 9 1062/07
75 Manjoo devi Sidheshwar yadav Mangal bazar 9 72/11
76 Maya devi Nemdhari sharma Mangal bazar 9 1041/08
77 Parshuram malakar Ramgulam malakar Basudev pur 9 101/006
78 Tapeshwar parsad guptaRameshwar parsad gupta Basudev pur 9 12/010
79 Sumitra devi late Durga mandal Basudev pur 9 105/06
80 Krishn singh Munno singh Basudev pur 9 1045/08
81 Ashok chaudhri Moti chaudhri Mangal bazar 9 1043/08
82 Mahendar mandal Masharu mandal Basudev pur 9 1063/07
83 Laxmi devi late Ganesh thakoor Mangal bazar 9 97/06
84 Rajendar parsad singhSaryug parsad singh Basudev pur 9 1066/07
85 Mohan singh Budhan singh Basudev pur 9 1024/07
86 Ramchandar parsad singhTriveni parsad singh Basudev pur 9 1073/07
87 Paro devi Anant sah Mangal bazar 9 2541/08
88 Mahendar parsad singhSaryug singh Basudev pur 9 2043/07
89 Fekni devi late Maheshwar chaudhri 9 534/088
90 Kunti devi Parmeshwar parasad singh Basudev pur 9 98/06
91 Shailendar tanti Chedi tanti Mangal bazar 9 13/010

dzekad isa'ku/kkjh dk uke firk @ ifr dk uke xzke @ eksgYyk iapk;r @ okMZ dk uke bpl dzekad izkIrkad ys[kk uEcj sc/st gen
1 Nisha kumari Sri Ranjan mandal Basudev pur 9 24/010
2 Dejirani sinha Subodh kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 10/0010
3 Nilesh kumar singh late Ramchandar singh Basudev pur 9 217/10
4 Binod kumar Vijay singh Basudev pur 9 219/110
5 Khushboo kumari Ranveer singh Basudev pur 9 228/10
6 Kiran kumari Rajesh kumar thakoor Basudev pur 9 226/10

;kstuk dk uke  bfUnjk xkaW/kh jk"Vªh; o`)koLFkk isa'ku



7 Parkash kumar tanti late Sahdev tanti Basudev pur 9 213/10
8 Sanjay kumar Bhim parsad yadav Basudev pur 9 211/10
9 Ranveer parsad singhSakendar parsad sing Basudev pur 9 12/010

10 Chotu kumar sadanand singh Basudev pur 9 216/10
11 Manish kumar Parbhu kumar sah Basant bihar colony 9 128/11
12 Gauri shankar singh Parmanand singh Basudev pur 9 230/10
13 Miro devi late Gujo sah Mangal bazar 9 57/10
14 Gita devi Gauri shankar thakoor Gumti no2 9 399/97
15 Mina devi Dhirendar parsad sharma Mangal bazar 9 226/10
16 Rubi devi late Sanjay kumar sah Gumti no2 9 33/10
17 Anitar devi late Baldev tanti Mangal bazar 9 227/10
18 Madhu dei Rajkiti parsad baith Mangal bazar 9 40/11
19 Baidetri devi Sunil kumar thakoor Mangal bazar 9 12/0011
20 Subhadra devi late Kartik thakoor Mangal bazar 9 11/011
21 Rita devi Rajkumar thakoor Basudev pur 9 13/011
22 Usha devi Binod kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 10/011
23 Mangla devi Sitaram gupta Basant bihar colony 9 56/10
24 Subodh devi late Gopal sah Basant bihar colony 9 8/0011
25 Chandra devi Surendar parsad Mangal bazar 9 2045/007
26 Batiya devi Ganesh tanti Mangal bazar 9 2053/007
27 Surendar parsad Mahadev parsad Mangal bazar 9 14/0010
28 Bhavani devi Ramakant jha Basudev pur 9 2018/007
29 Nirdhan parsad sah Ram kishun parsad sah Gumti no2 9 1067/007
30 Md Enul ansari late Moen uddinansari Mangal bazar 9 170/11
31 Rahul kumar Ranjan kumar Basudev pur 9 6128/12
32 Bamshankar jha Mahesh chandar jah Basant bihar colony 9 221/10
33 Bishal kumar Sanjay kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 110/11
34 Asha devi late Banarsi pandit Mangal bazar 9 2544/08
35 Munni kumari late Shaiolendar singh Basudev pur 9 15/011
36 Bimla deviu late Kapil dev singh Basudev pur 9 3338/
37 Bimla deviu late Kamleshwari sharma Mangal bazar 9 1405/
38 Pawitri devi late Ramkhelawan chaudhri Mangal bazar 9 516
39 Uma devi late Brahmdev thakoor Basudev pur 9 83/11
40 Aakasha devi late Puran mandal Mangal bazar 9 1358/88-89
41 Jamal uddin late Shamsuddin Mangal bazar 9 5/010
42 Jahana devi late Rajeshwar singh Basudev pur 9 5342/81



43 Akbari khatoon late Md Halim tin no gumti 9 398/98
44 Sushila devi Jagarnath gupta Mangal bazar 9 204/97
45 Kamlsho devi Ramchandar tanti Basudev pur 9 512/88
46 Dayabati devi late Suresh mandal Mangal bazar 9 4/90-91
47 Anil kumar singh late Parikchan singh Basudev pur 9 1055/007
48 Gita devi late Sukho raut Mangal bazar 9 2046/007
49 Aahilya devi late Satnarayan sao Basant bihar colony 9 2041/007
50 Mala devi Nandkishore raut Mangal bazar 9 1097/008
51 Shanti devi late Janak lal singh Basant bihar colony 9 138/008
52 Darogi singh late Laxmi singh Basudev pur 9 630
53 Lalita devi Darogi singh Basudev pur 9 1048
54 Una devi lkate Bishu dev thakoor Mangal bazar 9
55 Jagdambi mandal late Damodar mandal Mangal bazar 9
56 Kala devi late Chedi mandal Basudev pur 9
57 Bhuneshwar p[arsad sharmalate Yudunand parsad sharmaMangal bazar 9
58 Rakesh kumar tibari late Nageshndar nath tibari Mangal bazar 9 208
59 Kailash parsad sah late Chandi parsad sah Mangal bazar 9 2037
60 Manju devi late Jogendar pandit Mangal bazar 9
61 parmod kumar Bishsist ram Basudev pur 9 210
62 Bijula late Hira ray Mangal bazar 9 3394
63 Savitri devi late Bhuneshwar parsad singh 9





dzekaddzekaddzekaddzekad isa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk uke firk firk firk firk @ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke xzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYyk iapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk uke BPL dzekad dzekad dzekad dzekad izkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkad ys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcj vH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDr
1111 2222 3333 4444 5555 6666 7777 8888 9999
1 Miro devi late Gujo sah Mangal bazar 9 57/10

2 Mina devi Dhirendar parsad sharma Mangal bazar 9 226/10

3 Anitar devi late Baldev tanti Mangal bazar 9 227/10

4 Mangla devi Sitaram gupta Basant bihar colony 9 56/10

5 Manju devi late Jogendar pandit Mangal bazar 9

;kstuk dk uke %&bZfUnjk xkW/kh jkf"Vª; fo/kok ias'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&bZfUnjk xkW/kh jkf"Vª; fo/kok ias'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&bZfUnjk xkW/kh jkf"Vª; fo/kok ias'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&bZfUnjk xkW/kh jkf"Vª; fo/kok ias'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA
okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09 en%& lkekU; ?kVden%& lkekU; ?kVden%& lkekU; ?kVden%& lkekU; ?kVd
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dzekaddzekaddzekaddzekad isa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk uke firk firk firk firk @ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke xzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYyk iapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk uke BPL dzekad dzekad dzekad dzekad izkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkad ys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcj vH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDr
1111 2222 3333 4444 5555 6666 7777 8888 9999
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

;kstuk dk uke %&bZfUnjk xkW/kh jkf"Vª; fo/kok ias'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA
okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09 en%& fo'ks"k ?kVden%& fo'ks"k ?kVden%& fo'ks"k ?kVden%& fo'ks"k ?kVd
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dzekaddzekaddzekaddzekad isa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk uke firk firk firk firk @ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke xzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYyk iapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk uke BPL dzekad dzekad dzekad dzekad izkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkad ys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcj vH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDr
1111 2222 3333 4444 5555 6666 7777 8888 9999
1 Aasha devi late Mano thakoor Basudev pur 9 1056/10

2 Nirmala devi Krtik thakoor Basudev pur 9 1070/007

3 Aasharfi mandal Jhingo mandal Basudev pur 9 2023/007

4 Paras sharma Chedi sharma Basant bihar colony 9 2030/007

5 Sushila devi Surdev singh Basudev pur 9 01/0007

6 Lila bati devi Roshan mandal Basudev pur 9 2035/007

7 Shakuntala devi Satnarayan thakoor Mangal bazar 9 2048/07

8 Godavri devi Mahadev mandal Mangal bazar 9 631/08

9 Jagdisgh mandal late Shivnanadan mandal Mangal bazar 9 2049/07

10 Bidhyabati devi Chandar parsad Mangal bazar 9 2545/003

11 Nemdhari sharma Rameshwar yadav sharma Mangal bazar 9 688/07

12 Ramesh sharma Shivnandan sharma Mangal bazar 9 212/12

13 Sushila devi late Nnand lal mandal Mangal bazar 9 446//06

14 Tula Nand kishore mandal Mangal bazar 9 412/89

15 Bijay sharma Banarsi sharma Mangal bazar 9 10/010

16 Sugo devi Jageshwar ram Mangal bazar 9 11/010

17 Radha devi late Lurtan mandal Mangal bazar 9 8/010

18 Fuleshwari devi Sharan sharma Mangal bazar 9 1042/008

19 Chand devi Banarsi mistri Mangal bazar 9 2036/7

20 Shanti devi Banarsi mistri Mangal bazar 9 2038/07

21 Banarsi Sha Hazari sah Mangal bazar 9 2040/07

22 Bodhan tanti Lala tanti Mangal bazar 9 2051/07

23 Krishn parsad sah Lakho sah Mangal bazar 9 03/010

24 Sahdev mandal Beni mandal Mangal bazar 9 1044/08

25 Parmeshwar sah Sidhoshwar sah Basant bihar colony 9 96/06

;kstuk dk uke %&bZfUnjk xk¡/kh o`)koLFkk -is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA
okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09 en%& lkekU; ?kVden%& lkekU; ?kVden%& lkekU; ?kVden%& lkekU; ?kVd
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26 Bhaso devi Sukdev sah Basudev pur 9 100/06

27 Nilam devi Bbiju jha Basudev pur 9 1060/07

28 Rajendar thakoor Jagdish thakoor Mangal bazar 9 1536/07

29 Hari mohan prasad Vindeshwar parsad Basudev pur 9 106/06

30 Shanti devi Shanti malakar Basudev pur 9 2029/07

31 Muneshwari devi Narayan mandal Basudev pur 9 1058/07

32 Premlata devi late Krishna mohan parsad Basudev pur 9 1075/007

33 Shanti devi Eshwari singh Basudev pur 9 165/89

34 Jagts devi Brahmdev nmandal Basudev pur 9 2044/07

35 3Shila devi Shital parsad Mangal bazar 9 2020/07

36 Kalawati devi Chunchun singfh Basudev pur 9 104/06

37 Sita devi Harendar kumar partibastak Basudev pur 9 2547/08

38 Shayam bajan sah Harisah Basudev pur 9 2047

39 Umakant singh Masudan singh Basudev pur 9 2014/07

40 Pardip singh Uttam singh Basudev pur 9 2015/07

41 Chandar mani devi Pardip kumar singh Basudev pur 9 103/06

42 Suma devi Shibnandan mishra Basudev pur 9 2543/98

43 Manju thakoor Lakhan thakoor Basudev pur 9 2012/07

44 Parmanand thakoor Bhagban thakoor Basudev pur 9 6/010

45 Kali devi Sharda parsad sinha Basudev pur 9 1046/08

46 Yogendar mandal Banarsi mandal Basudev pur 9 690/07

47 Kheriya devi Triveni yadav Basudev pur 9 2546/08

48 Savitri devi Fodo mandal Basudev pur 9 2504/08

49 Savitri devi Ghuro mandal Basudev pur 9 2031/07

50 Laxmi mandal Rameshwar mandal Basudev pur 9 193/10

51 Munilal yadav Chaudhri sah Basudev pur 9 72/10

52 Kusma devi Rajendar thakoor 3 no gumti 9 2542/08

53 Jyoti sourap thakur Shambhu nath thakoor Mangal bazar 9 1062/07

54 Manjoo devi Sidheshwar yadav Mangal bazar 9 72/11

55 Maya devi Nemdhari sharma Mangal bazar 9 1041/08
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56 Parshuram malakar Ramgulam malakar Basudev pur 9 101/006

57 Tapeshwar parsad guptaRameshwar parsad gupta Basudev pur 9 12/010

58 Sumitra devi late Durga mandal Basudev pur 9 105/06

59 Krishn mohan singhMunno singh Basudev pur 9 1045/08

60 Mahendar mandal Masharu mandal Basudev pur 9 1063/07

61 Laxmi devi late Ganesh thakoor Mangal bazar 9 97/06

62 Rajendar parsad singhSaryug parsad singh Basudev pur 9 1066/07

63 Mohan singh Budhan singh Basudev pur 9 1024/07

64 Ramchandar parsad singhTriveni parsad singh Basudev pur 9 1073/07

65 Paro devi Anant sah Mangal bazar 9 2541/08

66 Mahendar parsad singhSaryug singh Basudev pur 9 2043/07

67 Kunti devi Parmeshwar parasad singh Basudev pur 9 98/06

68 rajendra  tanti Chedi tanti Mangal bazar 9 13/010

14 Gita devi Gauri shankar thakoor Gumti no2 9 399/97

25 Chandra devi Surendar parsad Mangal bazar 9 2045/007

26 Batiya devi Ganesh tanti Mangal bazar 9 2053/007

27 Surendar parsad Mahadev parsad Mangal bazar 9 14/0010

28 Bhavani devi Ramakant jha Basudev pur 9 2018/007

29 Nirdhan parsad sah Ram kishun parsad sah Gumti no2 9 1067/007

34 Asha devi late Banarsi pandit Mangal bazar 9 2544/08

36 Bimla deviu late Kapil dev singh Basudev pur 9 3338/

37 Bimla deviu late Kamleshwari sharma Mangal bazar 9 1405/

38 Pawitri devi late Ramkhelawan chaudhri Mangal bazar 9 516

39 Uma devi late Brahmdev thakoor Basudev pur 9 83/11

40 Aakasha devi late Puran mandal Mangal bazar 9 1358/88-89

41 Jamal uddin late Shamsuddin Mangal bazar 9 5/010

42 Jahana devi late Rajeshwar singh Basudev pur 9 5342/81

43 Akbari khatoon late Md Halim tin no gumti 9 398/98

44 Sushila devi Jagarnath gupta Mangal bazar 9 204/97

45 Kamlsho devi Ramchandar tanti Basudev pur 9 512/88
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46 Dayabati devi late Suresh mandal Mangal bazar 9 4/90-91

47 Anil kumar singh late Parikchan singh Basudev pur 9 1055/007

48 Aahilya devi late Satnarayan sao Basant bihar colony 9 2041/007

49 Shanti devi late Janak lal singh Basant bihar colony 9 138/008

50 Darogi singh late Laxmi singh Basudev pur 9 630

51 Lalita devi Darogi singh Basudev pur 9 1048

52 Una devi lkate Bishu dev thakoor Mangal bazar 9

54 Kala devi late Chedi mandal Basudev pur 9

57 Kailash parsad sah late Chandi parsad sah Mangal bazar 9 2037

60 Bijula late Hira ray Mangal bazar 9 3394

61 Savitri devi late Bhuneshwar parsad singh 9

dzekaddzekaddzekaddzekad isa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk uke firk firk firk firk @ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke xzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYyk iapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk uke BPL dzekad dzekad dzekad dzekad izkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkad ys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcj vH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDr
1111 2222 3333 4444 5555 6666 7777 8888 9999
1 Chotan rajak Mahaveer rajak Mangal bazar 9 2/010

2 Sulochna devi Ruyanand rajak Basudev pur 9 2033/07

3 Samta devi Nabichan rajak Basudev pur 9 2025/07

4 Ashok chaudhri Moti chaudhri Mangal bazar 9 1043/08

5 Fekni devi late Maheshwar chaudhri 9 534/088

6 Gita devi late Sukho raut Mangal bazar 9 2046/007

7 Mala devi Nandkishore raut Mangal bazar 9 1097/008

bZfUnjk xk¡/kh o`)koLFkk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphAbZfUnjk xk¡/kh o`)koLFkk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphAbZfUnjk xk¡/kh o`)koLFkk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphAbZfUnjk xk¡/kh o`)koLFkk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA
okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09okMZ uEcj& 09 en%& fo'ks"k ?kVden%& fo'ks"k ?kVden%& fo'ks"k ?kVden%& fo'ks"k ?kVd
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dzekaddzekaddzekaddzekad isa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk ukeisa'ku/kkjh dk uke firk firk firk firk @ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke@ ifr dk uke xzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYykxzke @ eksgYyk iapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk ukeiapk;r @ okMZ dk uke BPL dzekad dzekad dzekad dzekad izkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkadizkIrkad ys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcjys[kk uEcj vH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDrvH;qfDr
1111 2222 3333 4444 5555 6666 7777 8888 9999
1 Rubi devi late Sanjay kumar sah Gumti no2 9 33/10

2 Baidetri devi Sunil kumar thakoor Mangal bazar 9 12/0011

3 Subhadra devi late Kartik thakoor Mangal bazar 9 11/011

4 Rita devi Rajkumar thakoor Basudev pur 9 13/011

5 Usha devi Binod kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 10/011

6 Subodh devi late Gopal sah Basant bihar colony 9 8/0011

7 Munni kumari late Shaiolendar singh Basudev pur 9 15/011

8 Jagdambi mandal late Damodar mandal Mangal bazar 9

9 Bhuneshwar p[arsad sharmalate Yudunand parsad sharmaMangal bazar 9

10 Rakesh kumar tibari late Nageshndar nath tibari Mangal bazar 9 208

11 parmod kumar Bishsist ram Basudev pur 9 210

;kstuk dk uke %&y{ehckbZ lkekftd lqj{kk -is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&y{ehckbZ lkekftd lqj{kk -is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&y{ehckbZ lkekftd lqj{kk -is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&y{ehckbZ lkekftd lqj{kk -is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA
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1 Shashank suman Sunil kumar sinha Mangal bazar 9 108/11

2 Mirtunjai kumar sinha Ravindar kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 125/11

3 Ruli devi Pawan kumar Basudev pur 9 9/010

4 Kumari Archana Ajay kumar Basant bihar colony 9 220/10

5 Premniti baith Jhudilal gpta Mangal bazar 9 231/10

6 Priya pritam sinha Tekanarayan mandal Basant bihar colony 9 229/10

7 Jaiparkash narayan sinha Baleshwar parsad Basudev pur 9 224/10

8 Suman kumar Prushottam jha Basudev pur 9 214/10

9 Bima kumari Ramchandar parsad singh Basudev pur 9 212/10

10 Mino devi Dinesh sharma Mangal bazar 9 11/010

11 Gagan kumar mishra Kameshwar narayan singh Basudev pur 9 218/10

12 Aashis kumar Jagat narayan thakoor Mangal bazar 9 223/10

13 Mukesh kumar sharma Rakesh sharma Mangal bazar 9 55/10

14 Sarojni devi Gauri singh Basudev pur 9 56/10

15 Rajesh kumar sharma Sidheshwar sharma Mangal bazar 9 222/410

16 Sanjha devi Anuplal mishra Basudev pur 9 54/10

17 Sima kumari Suchit kumnar Basudev pur 9 215/10

18 Manoj kumar sharma Shivnandan sharma Mangal bazar 9 227/10

19 Nisha kumari Sri Ranjan mandal Basudev pur 9 24/010

20 Dejirani sinha Subodh kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 10/0010

21 Nilesh kumar singh late Ramchandar singh Basudev pur 9 217/10

22 Binod kumar Vijay singh Basudev pur 9 219/110

23 Khushboo kumari Ranveer singh Basudev pur 9 228/10

24 Kiran kumari Rajesh kumar thakoor Basudev pur 9 226/10

25 Parkash kumar tanti late Sahdev tanti Basudev pur 9 213/10

;kstuk dk uke %&fcgkj jkT; fu%'kDrk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&fcgkj jkT; fu%'kDrk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&fcgkj jkT; fu%'kDrk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA;kstuk dk uke %&fcgkj jkT; fu%'kDrk is'ku/kkfj;ksa dh lwphA
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26 Sanjay kumar Bhim parsad yadav Basudev pur 9 211/10

27 Ranveer parsad singh Sakendar parsad sing Basudev pur 9 12/010

28 Chotu kumar sadanand singh Basudev pur 9 216/10

29 Manish kumar Parbhu kumar sah Basant bihar colony 9 128/11

30 Gauri shankar singh Parmanand singh Basudev pur 9 230/10

31 Md Enul ansari late Moen uddinansari Mangal bazar 9 170/11

32 Rahul kumar Ranjan kumar Basudev pur 9 6128/12

33 Bamshankar jha Mahesh chandar jah Basant bihar colony 9 221/10

34 Bishal kumar Sanjay kumar sinha Basudev pur 9 110/11
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